5.37
137
3.93
100
.54
14
4.29
109

 T     = TOUCH
 PV500c  - X  - X
HOW TO ORDER
  MODEL
 PV500c = 5.0" DISPLAY
B
AA
B
2 3 4
4321
1
78-02-0119 A-
REVISIONDRAWING NUMBER
5 6
C
D
C
D
65
2 OF 4
SHEET
1:1 AND NOTED
78-02-011978020119 A-78020119.SLDASM
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS, PV500c
DISPLAY
CAD FILE
PART NUMBER
DESCRIPTION
A3
REVISIONDRAWING NUMBER
SHEET SIZESCALE
METRIC
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING.
DIMENSIONING AND
TOLERANCING PER ASME
Y14.5 - 2009 APPLY.
SHALL MEET REQUIREMENTS OF
ENC 4E00711 ENVIRONMENTAL
COMPLIANCE SPECIFICATION
6-POS CONNECTOR-D
PIN # FUNCTION
1 VIDEO 1 GROUND
2  VIDEO 2 GROUND
3  RS485 LOW
4 RS485 HIGH
5 VIDEO IN 2
6 VIDEO IN 1
6-POS CONNECTOR-C
PIN # FUNCTION
1 DIGITAL IN 1
2  CAN 2 HIGH
3 CAN 2 LOW
4  DIGITAL OUT 2
5  ANALOG IN 1
6 GROUND
6-POS CONNECTOR-B
PIN # FUNCTION
1 BATTERY
2  CAN 1 HIGH
3  CAN 1 LOW
4  DIGITAL OUT 1
5  IGNITION
6 GROUND
6-POS CONNECTOR-A
PIN # FUNCTION
1  USB 5V
2  USB D+
3  USB D-
4 USB ID
5 USB SHIELD
6  USB GROUND
D
C